CONTACT INFO.

Phone No.:

002-01159278314
Email:

taikhairy3@gmail.com

PERSONAL INFO.

Date of Birth: 15/08/1998
Nationality: Egyptian
Residence: Alexandria,
Egypt

Nearest Airport: Borg El
Arab Airport

PERSONAL SKILLS

Leadership

Effective Communication

Team Collaboration
Problem-Solving
Decision-Making
Adaptability

Stress Management

TAY

K

AB

DE

Third Mate

SUMMARY

HAIRY SAl
_LAZIZ ALY

A highly competent and dedicated Third Mate holding a Chief
Mate Certificate of Competency (COC). Experienced in
conducting watchkeeping duties, cargo and deck operations,
ensuring vessel safety, and adhering to international maritime
regulations. Demonstrates strong leadership abilities, exceptional
communication skills, and a keen understanding of emergency

response procedures. Committed to upholding the highest

standards of safety, efficiency, and environmental responsibility.

WORK EXPERIENCE

e Third Mafte
Vessel Vessel
Name Type
AMANAH | Ro-Pax
AZlZ Ro-Pax
EXPRESS
AZlZ Ro-Pax
EXPRESS
AZlZ Ro-Pax
EXPRESS
ALNAWA | Ro-Ro
EXPRESS Cargo

Owner /
Flag

NAMMA
Lines /
Saudi

NAMMA
Lines /
Saudi

NAMMA
Lines /
Saudi

NAMMA
Lines /
Saudi

NAMMA
Lines /
Saudi

Sign On

24.11.2023

01.04.2023

06.09.2022

14.02.2022

21.01.2022

Sign Off

31.03.2024

26.07.2023

20.01.2023

04.08.2022

14.02.2022

GT

19,009
fons

22,874
tfons

22,874
tfons

22,874
fons

10,035
tfons


mailto:taikhairy3@gmail.com

TECHNICAL SKILLS

Navigation and
Watchkeeping

Cargo Operations
Deck Operations

Ship and Equipment
Maintenance

Regulatory Compliance
Ship Handling

Emergency Response

LANGUAGES

Arabic

English

HOBBIES

Traveling
Reading
Writing
Photography
Playing Guitar

Deck Cadet

Vessel Vessel Owner/ | SignOn Sign Off GT
Name Type Flag
MAHABAH ' Ro-Pax | NAMMA | 19.06.2021 | 26.06.2021 | 14,532
Lines / tons
Saudi
AIDA IV Training | EAMS / 05.01.2021 | 05.05.2021 @ 3,105
Vessel Egypt tons
AMANAH | Ro-Pax | NAMMA  11.11.2020 | 04.01.2021 | 19,009
Lines /
saudi fons
AIDA IV Training | EAMS / 24.09.2020 | 10.11.2020 @ 3,105
Vessel Egypt tons
AIDA IV Training | EAMS / 12.09.2019 | 04.03.2020 @ 3,105
Vessel Egypt tons
DOCUMENTS
Document Couniry Document No. | Issue Date | Expiry Date
Passport Egypt A28855774 23.09.2021 | 22.09.2028
Seaman's Egypt S00051689 10.03.2025 | 30.01.2030
Book
International | Egypt 41745 16.03.2025 ' 15.03.2027
Medical
Certificate
for Seafarers
CERTIFICATES
Certificate Certificate No. | Issue Date | Expiry Date
Chief Mate Cerfificate | 7428 04.03.2025 | 30.01.2030
of Competency (COC)
Bachelor's Degree in 4893/21/EG 09.09.2021 | -
Maritime Transport
Advanced Fire 4856/25/EG 05.02.2025 | 02.02.2030

Prevention and Fire

Fighting



Advanced Personal
Survival and Search &
Rescue

Personal Safety and
Social Responsibilities

Proficiency in Survival
Crafts and Rescue
Boafts

Medical Care Studies

Proficiency of Security
Awareness Training for
Seafarers with
Designated Security
Duties

ECDIS Simulator
(Operational Level)

ECDIS Advanced
Simulator
(Management Level)

Marine Radar and
Automatic Radar
Plotting Aids

Radar & ARPA
Simulator and Search
& Rescue

Prevention and
Combating of Marine
Pollution

Advanced
Communications

GOC
GMDSS

Passenger Safety,
Cargo Safety, and Hull
Integrity Training

Crisis Management
and Human Behavior
Training

5828/25/EG

7730/25/EG

5654/25/EG

7503/25/EG

8022/25/EG

1555/21/EG

9265/25/EG

1558/21/EG

4959/25/EG

1556/21/EG

4752/25/EG

39117

25255/22/EG

7018/23/EG

7022/23/EG

12.02.2025

23.02.2025

12.02.2025

18.02.2025

23.02.2025

27.06.2021

23.02.2025

27.06.2021

05.02.2025

27.06.2021

05.02.2025

06.09.2022

28.08.2022

02.03.2023

02.03.2023

05.02.2030

12.02.2030

05.02.2030

12.02.2030

12.02.2030

19.02.2030

04.09.2027

24.08.2027

01.03.2028

27.02.2028



Crowd Management 7002/23/EG 02.03.2023 | 26.02.2028
Training

Safety Training for 7026/23/EG 02.03.2023 | 25.02.2028
Personnel Providing

Direct Services to

Passenger in Passenger

Spaces

ICDL EGT160047683 | 15.05.2018 | ---

EDUCATION

e Bachelor's Degree in Maritime Transport, Arab Academy for
Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport (AAST), Egypt
(2021).

» Major: Maritime Safety and Environmental Protection
» G.P.A 3.76 “Excellent with Honors”

¢ American Diploma, Sands International School, Saudi Arabia
(2017).

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

e Graduated with First-Class Honors. Honored as the top graduate
in Maritime Safety and Environmental Protection.

e Awarded a Leadership Excellence Appreciation Certificate
twice.

e Awarded a Discipline Appreciation Certificate.

ACTIVITIES

e Aftended summer course at Shanghai Maritime University and
studied Chinese culture and language.

e Parficipated in a rowing unit during The World Maritime Day.



