

CONTACT INFO.

Phone No.: 002-01159278314

• Email:

taikhairy3@gmail.com

PERSONAL INFO.

Date of Birth: 15/08/1998
Nationality: Egyptian
Residence: Alexandria,

Egypt

• Nearest Airport: Borg El

Arab Airport

PERSONAL SKILLS

- Leadership
- Effective Communication
- Team Collaboration
- Problem-Solving
- Decision-Making
- Adaptability
- Stress Management

TAY KHAIRY SAID ABDELAZIZ ALY

Third Mate

SUMMARY

A highly competent and dedicated Third Mate holding a Chief Mate Certificate of Competency (COC). Experienced in conducting watchkeeping duties, cargo and deck operations, ensuring vessel safety, and adhering to international maritime regulations. Demonstrates strong leadership abilities, exceptional communication skills, and a keen understanding of emergency response procedures. Committed to upholding the highest standards of safety, efficiency, and environmental responsibility.

WORK EXPERIENCE

Third Mate

Vessel Name	Vessel Type	Owner / Flag	Sign On	Sign Off	GT
AMANAH	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	24.11.2023	31.03.2024	19,009 tons
AZIZ EXPRESS	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	01.04.2023	26.07.2023	22,874 tons
AZIZ EXPRESS	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	06.09.2022	20.01.2023	22,874 tons
AZIZ EXPRESS	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	14.02.2022	04.08.2022	22,874 tons
ALNAWA EXPRESS	Ro-Ro Cargo	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	21.01.2022	14.02.2022	10,035 tons

TECHNICAL SKILLS

- Navigation and Watchkeeping
- Cargo Operations
- Deck Operations
- Ship and Equipment Maintenance
- Regulatory Compliance
- Ship Handling
- Emergency Response

LANGUAGES

- Arabic
- English

HOBBIES

- Traveling
- Reading
- Writing
- Photography
- Playing Guitar

Deck Cadet

Vessel Name	Vessel Type	Owner / Flag	Sign On	Sign Off	Gī
МАНАВАН	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	19.06.2021	26.06.2021	14,532 tons
AIDA IV	Training Vessel	EAMS / Egypt	05.01.2021	05.05.2021	3,105 tons
AMANAH	Ro-Pax	NAMMA Lines / Saudi	11.11.2020	04.01.2021	19,009 tons
AIDA IV	Training Vessel	EAMS / Egypt	24.09.2020	10.11.2020	3,105 tons
AIDA IV	Training Vessel	EAMS / Egypt	12.09.2019	04.03.2020	3,105 tons

DOCUMENTS

Document	Country	Document No.	Issue Date	Expiry Date
Passport	Egypt	A28855774	23.09.2021	22.09.2028
Seaman's Book	Egypt	\$00051689	10.03.2025	30.01.2030
International Medical Certificate for Seafarers	Egypt	41745	16.03.2025	15.03.2027

CERTIFICATES

Certificate	Certificate No.	Issue Date	Expiry Date
Chief Mate Certificate of Competency (COC)	7428	04.03.2025	30.01.2030
Bachelor's Degree in Maritime Transport	4893/21/EG	09.09.2021	
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	4856/25/EG	05.02.2025	02.02.2030

Advanced Personal Survival and Search & Rescue	5828/25/EG	12.02.2025	05.02.2030
Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities	7730/25/EG	23.02.2025	12.02.2030
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	5654/25/EG	12.02.2025	05.02.2030
Medical Care Studies	7503/25/EG	18.02.2025	12.02.2030
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training for Seafarers with Designated Security Duties	8022/25/EG	23.02.2025	12.02.2030
ECDIS Simulator (Operational Level)	1555/21/EG	27.06.2021	
ECDIS Advanced Simulator (Management Level)	9265/25/EG	23.02.2025	19.02.2030
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting Aids	1558/21/EG	27.06.2021	
Radar & ARPA Simulator and Search & Rescue	4959/25/EG	05.02.2025	
Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution	1556/21/EG	27.06.2021	
Advanced Communications	4752/25/EG	05.02.2025	
GOC	39117	06.09.2022	04.09.2027
GMDSS	25255/22/EG	28.08.2022	24.08.2027
Passenger Safety, Cargo Safety, and Hull Integrity Training	7018/23/EG	02.03.2023	01.03.2028
Crisis Management and Human Behavior Training	7022/23/EG	02.03.2023	27.02.2028

Crowd Management Training	7002/23/EG	02.03.2023	26.02.2028
Safety Training for Personnel Providing Direct Services to Passenger in Passenger Spaces	7026/23/EG	02.03.2023	25.02.2028
ICDL	EGT160047683	15.05.2018	

EDUCATION

- Bachelor's Degree in Maritime Transport, Arab Academy for Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport (AAST), Egypt (2021).
 - > Major: Maritime Safety and Environmental Protection
 - ➤ G.P.A 3.76 "Excellent with Honors"
- American Diploma, Sands International School, Saudi Arabia (2017).

AWARDS AND RECOGNITIONS

- Graduated with First-Class Honors. Honored as the top graduate in Maritime Safety and Environmental Protection.
- Awarded a Leadership Excellence Appreciation Certificate twice.
- Awarded a Discipline Appreciation Certificate.

ACTIVITIES

- Attended summer course at Shanghai Maritime University and studied Chinese culture and language.
- Participated in a rowing unit during The World Maritime Day.